30 Fyliil 2022 Cuma

3. Kosu Saat:21:02

ikramiye
At
S ismi Yas

1 LATEST EDITION(5)

2 PHOTON(7)

3 CAN'T FOOL ME(9)

4 BAVARIAN CREME(8)

5 SUCCULENT(6)

6 TARA DANCER(4)

7 LEM ME DRINK(2)

3 MY CARA MIA
MINE(1)

9 HIKARU(3)
MISCHIEF
MOTION(10)
UPTOWN
EXPRESS(11)
VOLEUSE(12)
YOGI(13)

1.)48510$
Orijin(Baba -
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Anne)

Yaris Sonuclar:

Siklet
LORD NELSON - RARE EDITION
BAYERN - LOU DOCTOR LOU
FROST GIANT - BRAZO DE ORO

BAYERN - CRITICAL CATHY

CANDY RIDE (ARG) - OUCHY NIGHT

WAR DANCER - IRISH SWEEPST AKES

MISSION IMPAZIBLE - FIGHTER
WING

DECLARATION OF WAR - MY CARA

MIA

FIRST SAMURAI - ELATHA

INTO MISCHIEF - PLEASED

UPSTART - AMERICAN PRAYER

RUNHAPPY - HUSH NOW

MINESHAFT - YOQI'SSPLASHOFGOLD

2)15.400

Jokey

54,5
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54,5
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52

54,5
54,5
54,5
54,5

54,5

Maiden

Sahip

JAVIER CASTELLANO  DUTCHESSVIEWS FARM

IRAD ORTIZ, JR.

MANUEL FRANCO

KENDRICK
CARMOUCHE

DYLAN DAVIS

JOSEL. ORTIZ

LUIS SAEZ

JOSE ANTONIO
GOMEZ

FLAVIEN PRAT

LUISSAEZ

JOEL ROSARIO

ERIC CANCEL

3)7.700$

Antrendrii

ROCK TALK FARM

ROGER CIMBORA, JR.

WALTER DOWNEY

CRIST, STEVEN, DEREG

ROLL THE DICE
THOROU

TOM LEMME

RICHARD GREELEY

CHRIS LARSEN

NEWTOWN ANNER
STUDF

EDWARD C. BEHRINGER

HARRIS, SUSAN T. AND

NEW PHOENIX STABLE,

Belmont At The Big A (Aqueduct) ABD Hipdromu

1600 Cim
4)53908%

Derece Gny AGF St
THOMASMORLEY 12,15 10.593) 5
KELLY J. BREEN 2,65 42.73(1) 7
HORACIO DEPAZ 50,55 1.97(9) 9

MARK A. HENNIG
DAVID G. DONK
HORACIO DEPAZ

BRUCEN. LEVINE

MITCHELL E.
FRIEDMAN

JORGE R. ABREU

MICHELLE

HEMINGWAY Kogmaz

BRUCE R. BROWN Kosmaz

CHRISTOPHE

CLEMENT Kogmaz

JENA M. ANTONUCCI  Kosmaz

2920 4.83(6) 8
295 15832) 6
175 10.12(4) 4
18,60 8.76(5) 2
19,00 2.16(8) 1
36,90 224(7) 3

0.09(12) 10

0.08(13) 11

0.44(10) 12

0.15(11) 13

GANYAN(S) :12,15 4, IKILI(5/7) :5,35 b, SIRALI IKiLi(5/7) 26,75 £, UCLU BAHIS(5/7/9) :182,52 £, PLASE(5) 3,00 £, PLASE(7) :1,80 ©, 2. CIFTE(7/5) 36,55

Fark

G.
Cik. HP
74

82

69
75
75
76
70
41
61
69
79

53



